E s t  1 9 9 0
Sheet metal panel
The X-Guard series also includes sheet metal panels. Some environments require more comprehensive protection,
which our sheet metal covered walls can provide.
X-Guard sheet metal panels are easy to fit and you can use the same posts and door packages as for our other X-
Guard products. To avoid gaps between the panel and post we recommend you to fit the Cover strip included with the
sheet metal panel.
1/3
Models
Height 750 mm 5 articles
ARTICLES / DESCRIPTION WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) COLOR
W349-075025 250 750 Graphite Black
W349-075040 400 750 Graphite Black
W349-075080 800 750 Graphite Black
W349-075100 1000 750 Graphite Black
W349-075120 1200 750 Graphite Black
Height 2200 mm 5 articles
ARTICLES / DESCRIPTION WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) COLOR
W349-220025 250 2200 Graphite Black
W349-220040 400 2200 Graphite Black
W349-220080 800 2200 Graphite Black
W349-220100 1000 2200 Graphite Black
W349-220120 1200 2200 Graphite Black
2/3
Related products
ACCESSORIES
Cover strip
A cover strip is available which can be used to cover gaps between posts and panels.
It comes in heights of 750, 1900 and 2200 mm. Cover strips in black (RAL 9011) are
included in the delivery of s...
2 articles
ACCESSORIES
Infill sheet metal fixed/adjustable
An infill sheet metal functions as a filler when a guard needs a certain width. Fixed infill
pieces are available for all heights and in 40 and 70 mm widths. The adjustable infill
piece covers gaps...
15 articles
3/3